
12/26/2025 rb

COUNTY   ADDRESS & PHONE #  WORKER'S  NAME & E-MAIL ADDRESS

301 Colloredo Blvd. Suite B

BEDFORD Shelbyville,TN 37160

(931) 685-9962     (931) 685-4671 fax

103 SE Atlantic St.

COFFEE Tullahoma, TN 37388

(931) 461-0041    (931) 563-8003 fax

825 Dinah Shore Blvd.

FRANKLIN Winchester,TN 37398

(931) 967-1438    (931) 962-3535 fax

125 South Cedar Lane Martha Watkins Juli Belcher

GILES Pulaski,TN 38478 mwatkins@schra.us jbelcher@schra.us

(931) 363-5382    (931) 292-6650 fax

820 Hwy. 100

HICKMAN Centerville,TN 37033

(931) 729-5921

232 N. Military

LAWRENCE Lawrenceburg,TN 38464

(931) 762-7863     (931) 244-2057 fax

43 Smith St.

LEWIS Hohenwald,TN 38462

(931) 796-4825

1437 Winchester Hwy.

LINCOLN Fayetteville,TN 37334

(931) 433-7182     (931) 297-5016 fax

1794 Mooresville Hwy. 

MARSHALL Lewisburg,TN 37091

(931) 359-6393      (931) 422-2339 fax

5021 Trotwood Ave. Suite 5A

MAURY Columbia,TN 38401

(931) 388-1173     (931) 223-6422 fax

241 Main Street Suite 213

MOORE Lynchburg,TN 37352

(931) 759-7827

100 South  Poplar St.

PERRY Linden,TN 37096

(931) 589-2130

525 B Highway 64 E 

WAYNE Waynesboro,TN 38485

(931) 722-3717

kwarner@schra.us

   Sandra Thomas
sthomas@schra.us

Rebecca May

rmay@schra.us

Kathleen Warner

Amy Balentine

abalentine@schra.us

                        April Wilson                            

awilson@schra.us

Hollie Schmidt

hschmidt@schra.us

Sunny Rae Moorehead

smoorehead@schra.us

cholt@schra.us

 Tuesday & Thursday 8:00 to 4:30

Monday thru Friday 8:00 to 4:30

     Monday thru Friday 8:00 to 4:30     

Monday thru Friday 8:00 to 4:30

Stephanie Dupont

sdupont@schra.us

Monday thru Friday 8:00 to 4:30

Christie White            Michael Palmero

christiewhite@schra.us     MPalmero@schra.us

SCHRA NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICE CENTERS  -  Hours 8:00 to 4:30

Monday thru Friday 8:00 to 4:30

Monday thru Friday 8:00 to 4:30

Monday thru Friday 8:00 to 4:30

Monday thru Friday 8:00 to 4:30

Monday thru Friday 8:00 to 4:30

Monday thru Friday 8:00 to 4:30

kwright@schra.us

Monday thru Friday 8:00 to 4:30

Karin Wright

Katrina Copeland

kcopeland@schra.us

Monday thru Friday 8:00 to 4:30

Carrie Holt
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